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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Najumudheen K S Kalluparambil, Mathew Nagar, Near Railway Station 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

2 20/01/2026 MANI V G 365B VILLYAMANGALAM HOUSE, MOONJELI, 
WEST CHALAKUDY, CHALAKUDY, CHALAKUDY, 

680307

 

3 20/01/2026 USHA MANI 365B VILLYAMANGALAM HOUSE, MOONJELI, 
WEST CHALAKUDY, CHALAKUDY, CHALAKUDY, 

680307

 

4 20/01/2026 JOSEPH 
KIZHAKETHAYIL 

CHACKO 

Kizhakethayil House, Vavuzhy Road, Kallur 
Vadakkummuri, Annanad P O, Chalakudy, 680309

 

5 20/01/2026 Anoop Kidangan House, Shah Road, Near Railway Statiom, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

6 20/01/2026 Kusumavathy Kidangan House, Shah Road, Near Railway Station, 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 680307

 

7 20/01/2026 Sarath Aikkumpurath House, Kanal Palam, Chalakudy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy, 680307
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8 20/01/2026 LAYA KISHORE KADUVALAKAL HOUSE, EAST KODALY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, PADY P O, CHALAKKUDY, 

680699

 

9 20/01/2026 Rosy Kavunga, Mathew Nagar Near Railway Station, West 
Chalakudy, Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

10 20/01/2026 Divya Mulangattukara, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

11 20/01/2026 Ramesh M K Mulangattukara House, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

12 20/01/2026 Santha Mulangattukara House, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

13 20/01/2026 Kochunni M K Mulangattukara, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

14 20/01/2026 Nidhinkrishna T K Theeyanathazhath, West Chalakudy, West Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

15 20/01/2026 MOHAMED BUKHARI K 
A 

Karukapadath House, West Chalakydy, Chalakudy, 
Chalakudy P O, Chalakudy, 680307

 

16 20/01/2026 Vinay Kanakkath, Post Office Road, Kallur Vadakkummuri, 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

17 20/01/2026 Joseph Manjaly, Near School, Kallur Vadakkummuri, P O 
Annanad, Chalakudy, 680309

 

18 20/01/2026 DHINILKUMAR P A Pappara, Annanad, Kallur Vadakkummuri, Annanad P O, 
Chalakudy, 680309

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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